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Men / 71 / Younger
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ben Aguilar714
Park Avenue

11.400 10.750 9.2009.100 9.7009.300 59.450
1 2 6 1 4 4 1 

1 

Gavin Adkins717
Sun Country

10.500 10.100 8.9009.500 10.2009.400 58.600
3 3 5 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Jake Prabhakaran716
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 11.000 8.70010.100 10.0008.800 58.300
4T 1 1 5T 5 2T 3 

3 

Tyler Smith711
Apollo

11.000 7.900 8.7009.700 8.1009.600 55.000
2 8 4 5T 2 8 4 

4 

Brennon Will712
Prestige Gymnastics

9.700 8.450 8.9009.900 10.0008.000 54.950
4T 6 2 3T 6T 2T 5 

5 

Callahan Blair710
Apollo

8.900 8.600 9.0009.800 9.5008.000 53.800
8 5 3 2 6T 5 6 

6 

William Hutchison715
MGA Gymnastics

9.500 8.400 8.4009.000 8.3009.800 53.400
6T 7 7 8 1 6T 7 

7 

Chase Graziadei713
Park Avenue

9.500 8.750 8.6008.400 8.3006.000 49.550
6T 4 8 7 8 6T 8 

8 
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Men / 71 / Older
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kael Griffin708
Gym Force

10.000 10.000 8.9009.200 8.0009.900 56.000
2 1 1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Cooper Garrard705
North Florida - Jax

10.100 9.400 8.5008.700 9.6005.700 52.000
1 3 3T 4 7 1 2 

2 

Liam Gilberd709
Park Avenue

9.300 9.700 9.0006.600 7.6009.100 51.300
3 2 7 1T 2 5 3 

3 

Cyrus Mojallal707
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.150 8.2008.900 8.1007.500 50.750
4 4 2 6T 5 2 4 

4 

Max Volkov701
Bayside

8.400 7.400 8.3008.700 7.5008.800 49.100
6 7 3T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Jonathan Bailey703
North Florida - OP

7.900 8.650 9.0008.700 7.7006.600 48.550
7 5 3T 1T 6 4 6 

6 

Phynyx Tatro702
Bayside

8.600 8.300 8.2008.100 0.0007.800 41.000
5 6 6 6T 4 7 7 

7 
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Men / 72 / ALL
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Oberste753
Gym Force

8.500 8.800 8.4008.300 7.5007.400 48.900
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Liam Phagan751
Prestige Gymnastics

8.400 7.900 7.6007.800 5.6005.600 42.900
2 2 2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Cooper Brown752
North Florida - OP

6.900 7.850 8.8007.700 3.2006.800 41.250
3 3 3 1 2 3 3 

3 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Schooley809
EVO Gymnastics

13.000 12.900 11.60012.600 11.90012.600 74.600
2T 1 1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Saran Alexander813
MGA Gymnastics

12.000 12.550 11.50012.200 13.10011.500 72.850
5 2T 2 5 4 1 2 

2 

Sebastian Martinez806
EVO Gymnastics

13.000 12.000 11.00011.900 12.50011.200 71.600
2T 6 5T 7 6 2 3 

3 

Hunter Murphy807
EVO Gymnastics

13.300 11.900 10.80011.900 11.70010.900 70.500
1 7 5T 8 7T 4T 4 

4 

Max Rubin810
Park Avenue

11.800 12.300 11.80011.400 11.70010.900 69.900
7 4 8 1 7T 4T 5 

5 

Joshua George811
Sun Country

11.900 11.000 11.30012.000 11.20012.100 69.500
6 8 3T 6 3 7T 6 

6 

Kyle Mayotte808
LaFleur's Tampa

11.300 12.250 11.70011.300 10.80011.300 68.650
8 5 9 2T 5 9 7 

7 

Carson Stuart812
EVO Gymnastics

12.200 10.100 11.70011.500 11.2009.100 65.800
4 9 7 2T 9 7T 8 

8 

Alex Karadzhov814
Apollo

0.000 12.550 0.00012.000 11.30012.800 48.650
9 2T 3T 9 1 6 9 

9 
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Men / 8 / 13 - 14
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Ramos803
EVO Gymnastics

12.800 11.150 11.70012.100 12.50012.100 72.350
1 4 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Elijah Sutherland802
EVO Gymnastics

12.000 11.850 12.00011.600 12.70011.700 71.850
3T 2 3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Danny Ferber804
EVO Gymnastics

12.300 12.400 11.30012.000 12.20010.600 70.800
2 1 2 3 3 3 3 

3 

Colson Gerard805
EVO Gymnastics

12.000 11.750 10.80011.200 9.9009.500 65.150
3T 3 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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